
8:00 - 9:45 105 8:00 - 10:10 130

9:45 - 10:05 Recess 20 10:10 - 10:30 Recess 20

10:05 - 11:30 85 10:30 - 12:00 90

11:30 - 12:05 Lunch 35 12:00 - 12:35 Lunch, 3rd Grade 35

12:05 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 130 12:35 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 100

12:05 - 1:25 W 80 12:35 - 1:25 W 50

8:00 - 9:45 105 8:00- 10:40 160

9:45 - 10:05 Recess 20 10:40 – 11:00 Recess 20

10:05 - 11:30 85 11:00 - 12:10 70

11:30 - 12:05 Lunch 35 12:10 – 12:45 Lunch, 4th Grade 35

12:05 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 130 12:45 – 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 90

12:05 - 1:25 W 80 12:45 – 1:25 W 40

8:00- 9:45 105 8:00 - 10:40 160

9:45 - 10:05 Recess 20 10:40 - 11:00 Recess 20

10:05 - 11:40 95 11:00 - 12:20 80

11:40 - 12:15 Lunch, 1st Grade 35 12:20 - 12:55 Lunch, 5th Grade 35

12:15 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 120 12:55 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 80

12:15 - 1:25 W 70 12:55 - 1:25 W 30

8:00- 10:10 130 8:00 - 10:40 160

10:10 - 10:30 Recess 20 10:40 - 11:00 Recess 20

10:30 - 11:50 80 11:00 - 12:30 90

11:50 - 12:25 Lunch, 2nd Grade 35 12:30 - 1:05 Lunch, 6th Grade 35

12:25 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 110 1:05 - 2:15 (M, T, Th, F) 70

12:25 - 1:25 W 60 1:05 - 1:25 W 20

Last Day of School:

Fall: December 2 - 9, 2025 Friday, May 28, 2025

Spring: March 4 - 11, 2025 DISMISSAL at 1:05 pm

DISMISSAL at 1:05 pm

Conference Schedule:

DISMISSAL at 1:05 pm

2024-2025 Bell Schedule

TK Grade 3

Kindergarten Grade 4

DR. GABRIELA MAFI, SUPERINTENDENT   |    PRINCIPAL, BETH CUSIMANO   |    ASST. PRINCIPAL, RENÉ CANTORÁN

Minimum Days:

Grade 1 Grade 5

Grade 2 Grade 6


